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The Sixth Form - Key Dates - 2023-2024  

(Last Updated 4th September 2023) 
 

2023 – Autumn Term 
Date Event More Details 

Tuesday 12th 
September 

Open Evening for Y6 Students All Sixth Form required to present 
in departments or guide parents. 

Tuesday 19th 
September 

Y12 Information Evening An information on The Sixth Form 
for Y12 Students & Parents 
 

Friday 15th September Speech Day All students to attend 
Thursday 5th October Consent & The Law Workshop Presentation workshop for Y12 

students on healthy relationships 
Friday 6th October UCAS Deadline for Early 

Applications 
All Early applications must be made 
by this date.  

Tuesday 17th October Y13 Photograph  Y13 Year Group Photograph. All 
students required.  

Thursday 2nd November Post-16 Open Evening All Sixth Form required to present 
in departments or guide parents.  

Friday 3rd November House Music New Theatre – Peterborough 

Monday 11th December Y12 Parents Evening  You are expected to attend with 
your parents 

Thursday 14th 
December 

A-Level Certificate Presentation 
Evening 

Returning Students from University 

Friday 1st December Final School Deadline for UCAS 
applications 

All UCAS application must be 
completed by this time 

 

2024 – Spring & Summer Terms 
Friday 8th March Sixth Form Ball All students very welcome to attend 

Monday 18th March Charities Week A Sixth Form led activity 

Tuesday 19th March Y13 Final Parents Evening All students should certainly attend 

Tuesday 26th March EPQ Presentation Session For EPQ Students 

Tuesday 26th March Post-18 Evening Explanation of UCAS Process 

Friday 10th May (TBC) Y13 Final Day Farewell Assembly for Y13 

Friday 21st June Leavers’ Service in Cathedral Everyone to attend if possible 

Friday 21st June Leavers Dinner – The Bull Hotel Something not to miss! Book your 
holidays the day after! 
 

Monday 24th June – 
Friday 28th June 
 

KSAS Exams (Y12) Y12 Exams this week 

Wednesday 26th June Exam Contingency Day Exams held on this day if an exam is 



 missed. 
Monday 1st & Tuesday 
2nd July 

Sixth Form Induction All new Y12s for September 

Friday 5th July Y12 University Visit Trip  
To Be Confirmed 
 
 

Y12 Futures Day (In School) Collapsed Day for Y12 Careers 

3rd to 7th July Duke of Edinburgh Gold 
Expedition 

Brecon Beacons Wales 
 
 

Monday 15th July Y12 Parents Evening post KSAS 
 

 

Thursday 15th August  A-level Results Day All Y13 Students to be available in 
Peterborough on this date (where 
possible) 

 
Additional Information  
 


